UUEM - Tver - Tver (migalovo)

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 07 / 25
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Tver (Migalovo) ATC CTAF
Tver (Migalovo) ATC CTAF
Tver (Migalovo) ATC CTAF
Tver (Migalovo) ATC CTAF
Tver (Migalovo) ATC Tower
Tver (Migalovo) ATC Tower
Tver (Migalovo) ATC Tower
Tver (Migalovo) ATC Tower
Tver )
Tver )
Tver )
Tver )

e~ o o~ o o~ o o~ o~ o~ o~ o~

Nearby beacons

code identifier

Al STARITSA NDB

SC DME

DB POCHINOK NDB
PO DME

BG KARMANOVO NDB

Migalovo) ATC Dep.Apr.
Migalovo) ATC Dep.Apr.
Migalovo) ATC Dep.Apr.
Migalovo) ATC Dep.Apr.

dist
32.8
32.8
59.1
59.1
66.6

Tver Oblast

Russian Federation
uu

450ft (137m)

GMT +3

56.82500, 35.76000
land

UUEM

KLD

n/a

2497m (8192ft)
82°/262°

49m (161ft)
concrete

122.800
122.800
122.800
122.800
120.200
120.200
120.200
120.200
124.000
124.000
124.000
124.000

bearing
249.5°
249.5°
318.4°
318.4°
222.2°

frequency
430

108.80

375

114.90

745
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KO DME 66.6 222.2° 116.40

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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